2024 SUMMER SUPPLEMENT
ANTONIA
OUR MISSION
ABOUT US
To create lighting and studio glass defining luxury and elegance in uniquely
designed environments throughout the world.
Fine Art Handcrafted Lighting is world-renowned for achieving high artistic
standards in the creation of unique and original lighting designs of beautiful

FINISH OPTIONS
ANTONIA COLLECTION FINISH OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER FROM THE ANTONIA COLLECTION
Brass (-x1x)
Polished Nickel (-x2x)
3 METAL RING OPTIONS
Smoke (-xx2) Burnt Orange* (-xx5)Charcoal (-xx1) Navy/Gold* (-xx4)No Skin (-xx0) Mink* (-xx3)
*SPECIAL ORDER PARCHMENTS:
 10% upcharge applies 8-10 week lead time.
STANDARD PARCHMENTS:
 No upchargestandard collection lead time applies.
PARCHMENT OPTIONS
1 SELECT MODEL #
1. Model #
2. Finish
3. Metal Ring
4. Parchment
-xxxModel # ######
Silver Leaf (-4xx)
Bronze (-2xx)
Gold Leaf (-3xx)
Soft Gold Leaf (-5xx)
Black Iron (-1xx)
STANDARD FINISH OPTIONS
Also available in our five
4